
British Schools Championships - 13 March 2022

All times are approximate and are subject to change, please listen for announcements

Get alerts via the British Judo Digital Notice Board with the Telegram App - Scan the QR code to join

B12/13+90

G12/13-70

B12/13-81

B12/13-90

G
12

/1
3+

70

G6/7-48
G6/7-52

B6/7-50
B6/7-55

B6
/7

+5
5

G
6/

7+
57

B12/13-66
Sheet A

B12/13-66
Sheet B

B1
2/

13
-6

6
Cr

os
so

ve
r

G12/13-63

Adaptive and VI

B12/13-60

G
12

/1
3-

48
G

12
/1

3-
52

B12/13-73
Sheet A

B12/13-73
Sheet B

B1
2/

13
-7

3
Cr

os
so

ve
r

G12/13-57

G6/7-28
G6/7-32
G6/7-36

B6/7-27
B6/7-30

B6/7-34

B6/7-38

G6/7-40
G6/7-44

B6/7-42

B6/7-46

10 11 12 1 2 3 4
15 15 30 4530 45 15 30 4545 15 30 45 15

M
AT

 5
M

AT
 4

30

M
AT

 2
M

AT
 3

M
AT

 1

4515 30


