BRITISH

British Schools Championships - 13 March 2022



	10 15 30 45	11	15 30 45	12	15 30 45	1	30 45	15	30 45	3 15	30 45	4
MAT 1	G6/7-28 G6/7-32 G6/7-36		B6/7-46	B6/7+55 G6/7+57	B12/13-60		-60	G12/13-70		G12/13+70		
MAT 2			6/7-50 6/7-55	B12/13-66 Sheet A				B12/13-81				
MAT 3	B6/7-34		B6/7-42		B12/13-66 Sheet B		B12/13- Sheet <i>A</i>		G12/13-57		B12/13-66 Crossover	
MAT 4	B6/7-38		G6/7-48 G6/7-52		G12/13-48 G12/13-52		G12/13	63		B1.	B12/13-90	
MAT 5	G6/7-40 G6/7-44		Adaptive and VI				B12/13- Sheet E		B12/13-	+90	B12/13-73 Crossover	

All times are approximate and are subject to change, please listen for announcements

